DORSAL
112
113
011
110
114
111
132
032
028
121
127
038
017
155
016
037
001
122
131
124
130
013
039
151
125
014
140
029
126
035
057
009
030
003
097
071
024
015
119

PAIS
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NOMBRE
PEDRO
ALEXIS
MANUEL
JOAO
FABIO
MARIA JOAO
FREDERICO
RUBEN A

GONZALO DAVID

CARLOS

HUGO
FERNANDO
DANIEL

ANA TERESA
JUAN JOSE
ANA

LOLETA

FABIO

CATIA

JOAO
CATARINA
JOSE M2
GERMAN

JUAN ANTONIO
DANIEL

JOSE MANUEL
NELSON
MARIA LARA
CARLOS
MARIA ISABEL
INMACULADA
ANTONIO
IRINA

JOSE ANTONIO
SERGIO
PEDRO JOSE
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIA
ANTONIO

APELLIDOS

PINOTES
SANTOS

LABORDA MORENO

PEREIRA
DIAS

DORES
CONCEICAO

GUTIERREZ FUENTES
OROZCO BERNAL

EDUARDO
PATROCINIO

MENAYO MARISCAL
ARAZOLA LOPEZ

FRANCO

CORRALCORONEL
VENEGAS RODRIGUEZ
SEOANE DE RUS

GONCALVES
VALENTE
SERRA
CLEMENTE

RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA

MONTERRUBIO

GRAU MATOSES

CANDEIAS
LEON SANCHEZ
MESTRE
PAYAN CUEVAS
MESQUITA

SANCHEZ GUITIERREZ
MORA RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ BAEZA
LOPEZ BELTRAN
FIGUEREO RODRIGUEZ

MATEO LOPEZ
CRUZ RIVERA

INSUA MARTINEZ

LUNA GOMEZ
PIRES

SEXO | CATEGORIA
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ABSOLUTO
JUNIOR
MASTER |
ABSOLUTO
JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO

12 CATEGORIA
MASTER |
MASTER Il

12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
MASTER I
MASTER |
ABSOLUTO
MASTER |
JUNIOR

22 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
MASTER |

12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il
MASTER |
MASTER Il

12 CATEGORIA
INFANTIL

22 CATEGORIA
MASTER |

12 CATEGORIA
MASTER |

22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
ABSOLUTO

12 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il
MASTER I

42 CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TIEMPO
19:54
20:29
20:33
20:56
21:10
21:13
21:15
21:24
21:26
21:30
21:40
21:43
21:50
21:53
22:23
22:40
22:40
22:43
22:45
22:48
22:50
22:51
22:54
23:50
23:56
23:58
24:02
24:06
24:06
24:11
24:24
24:29
24:35
24:38
24:40
24:42
24:47
24:53
24:56

CLUB
SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL
SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL
C NATACION DOS HERMANAS
SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL
SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL
SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACION JEREZ
CLUB NATACION CADIZ
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUB NATACION SEVILLA
CD MASTER HUELVA
SPORTIN CLUB PORTUGAL
CD MASTER HUELVA
CLUB NATACION MAIRENA DEL A
ALCALARENO DE MONTARNA
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
C NATACION HUELVA
CLUB NATACION SEVILLA
UNIV. POLITECNICA DE VALENC
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
C NATACION HUELVA
LEOES DO SUL
CLUB NATACION JEREZ
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
CLUB NATACION JEREZ
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE LEPE
CLUB NATACION JEREZ
ASOCIACION TRAVIESOS
KTK
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MASTER HUELVA
CD MASTER HUELVA
INDEPENDIENTE
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DORSAL
104
128
149
086
023
085
061
102
076
034
047
036
080
081
165
050
007
079
018
041
002
058
162
161
136
141
148
105
092
108
099
147
078
043
090
142
006
094
150

PAIS

mmm T mmMmMmMmMMmMmMMmMmMmMTMmMmTM™T U MMMMMMMMMMMIMIMMMM T MMTMTMM T T

NOMBRE
FRANCISCO
JOAQUIM
JUAN JOSE
RAQUEL
LUIS JAVIER
ROBERTO
JUAN MANUEL
JOAO
IGNACIO
PATRICIA
JOSE M2
DOLORES
JUAN MANUEL
ANA
JUAN CARLOS
JAVIER
CARLOS
PEDRO
M2 DEL MAR
SERGIO
M2 CINTA
LUIS ANDRES
JESUS
ANTONIO J

ANTONIO ALEXAND

NUNO

JUAN MANUEL
ALEXANDRE
DANIEL
JOSE
LEANDRO
LUIS
ALEJANDRO
CARMEN
JOSE
PEDRO
JOSEFA
ANTONIO
RAUL

APELLIDOS

BARROS
CONDE

MORENO GARRIDO

GIL BENITEZ

MONTES DOMINGUEZ
QUIROGA LAVIA
CARVAJAL CARRASCO

ROMAO
MARTIN ONDE

PRIETO POLONIO

BONAL MUNIZ

DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ

RIOS NICASIIO

ADENIA ULIAQUE
GOMEZ SANTANA

GAMEZ MARTIN

CARBIA CARRACEDO

JESUS FRAILE

DEL POZO GARCIA

PAVON RUIZ

LAGUNA SALGADO
BENITEZ CAMBRA
GARCIA IZQUIERDO
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ

VARGAS
ROBERTO

MUNIZ CABANILLAS

DOMINGUES

SANTANA FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO MARCOS

FLORES PEREZ

CABANILLAS RODRIGUE
SERNA JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

PLACIDO

LAGUNA SALGADO
GONZALEZ GON
MUNIZ DELGADO

SEXO | CATEGORIA
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MASTER I

12 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER |

22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER |

32 CATEGORIA
MASTER |
MASTER Il
JUNIOR

32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER I

22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il

22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TIEMPO

25:10
25:11
25:13
25:19
25:22
25:25
25:27
25:29
25:32
25:35
25:43
26:06
26:20
26:40
26:47
26:50
26:55
27:01
27:04
27:16
27:28
27:34
27:38
27:41
27:55
27:58
28:03
28:08
28:13
28:22
28:53
29:02
29:04
29:05
29:07
29:11
29:18
29:21
29:23

CLUB
OS BELENENSES
CLUBE CAMPISMO LUZ E VIDA
TU SABE TELA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MASTER HUELVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAGOA AC
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACION JEREZ
GRUPO NATACION SEVILLA 2004
CLUB NATACION MAIRENA DEL A
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE LEPE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MASTER HUELVA
CLUB TRIATLON DONANA
ASOCIACION TRAVIESOS
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION TRAVIESOS
CLUB TRIATLON TORREMOLINOS
LEOES DO SUL
LEOES DO SUL
TU SABE TELA
OS BELENENSES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PMD AYAMONTE
TU SABE TELA
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCUELA AYAMONTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEOES DO SUL
ASOCIACION TRAVIESOS
INDEPENDIENTE
TU SABE TELA
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056
008
091
065
077
074
144
048
054
046
164
055
051
049
021
004
010
093
012
067
145
044
040
160
019
163
166
118
059
075
064
062
072
060
070
084
066
100
159

PAIS
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NOMBRE
ANTONIO JESUS
JAVIER
JOAQUIN
DAVID
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL
ANGEL
JOSE CARLOS
ANTONIO JAVIER
CRISTINA
M2 ISABEL
DANIEL
INES
MARIA DOLORES
JUAN MANUEL
ANTONIO
MANUEL
EMILIO
JOSE
INMACULADA
MANUEL
LUCIA
CESAREO
ELENA
JAVIER
JOAO
JOSE M2
PEDRO
MANUEL JESUS
NURIA
RAFAEL

FRANCISCO PEDRO

MERCEDES
PEDRO
BEATRIZ
ANTONIO
ALFONSO
MARIA
ANDRE

APELLIDOS
LLORDEN CARBAJO
MADRIGAL FERRERA
SANTANA DIz
VALIENTE FABERO
VILLANUEVA PEREZ
MORENO BENITEZ
MUNIZ DELGADO
PASTORIZA VILA
SANCHEZ MORALES
MARTIN VELEZ
VELEZ MORALEZ
CARBAJO LEON
CORVI LOURIDO
LOURIDO GONZALEZ
MACIAS GONZALEZ

RAMOS DE LOS SANTOS

MARTINEZ BLANCO
DE LA CRUZ FRANCO
QUIROGA VAZQUEZ
ALGARIN COMINO
MONTERO PEREIRA
CALDERON CASADO
ROMERO JARA
GUTIERREZ IRISSARR
PEREZ CEPERO
FIGUEREIDO
MARTINEZ PEREZ
CARAMELO
BORRERO MORENO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
CARDOSO REYES
FERNADEZ NOVOA
ORDUNA RODRIGUEZ
CARABALLO VERA
PEREZ GOMEZ

RUIZ GOMEZ

PEREZ PRIETO
LAFFITTE AGEO
VIEIRA LIMA CABRITA

SEXO | CATEGORIA
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22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il

32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER IV

32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il

42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
MASTER I

22 CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TIEMPO

29:29
29:38
29:44
29:49
29:54
29:56
30:00
30:03
30:06
30:12
30:17
30:25
30:29
30:31
30:33
30:39
30:42
30:47
30:50
30:59
31:13
31:17
31:18
31:21
31:25
31:28
31:35
31:47
32:11
32:13
32:17
32:20
32:50
32:57
32:59
33:04
33:07
33:11
33:18

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE LEPE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TU SABE TELA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCUELA AYAMONTE
CLUB NAUTICO TAVIRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MASTER HUELVA
ASOCIACION TRAVIESOS
ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE LEPE
INDEPENDIENTE
C NATACION HUELVA
TU SABE TELA
TU SABE TELA
ESCUELA AYAMONTE
CLUB TRIATLON DONANA
CLUB TRIATLON TORREMOLINOS
CD MASTER HUELVA
CLUB NAUTICO TAVIRA
INDEPENDIENTE
OS BELENENSES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TU SABE TELA
TU SABE TELA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
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158
153
103
082
069
098
109
154
025
157
026
115
106
138
139
137
107
068
134
156

PAIS
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NOMBRE
ANDRE
MANUEL JESUS
JOSE
ANTONIO
JESUS
JUAN JOSE
JOSE MANUEL

MARIA AUXILIADOR

CORALIA
BRIAN
JUAN
LOOK
JOSE
JOAO FILIPE
LOPO
JORGE
TIAGO
ANTONIO
AMANDIO
CAROLINE

APELLIDOS
GOMES
PALOMEQUE DIAZ
FONSECA
CARRASCO PAULETE
GARCIA-ORTIZ SAEZ
SANTANA HERNANDEZ
CONCEICAO
VALDERAS JIMENEZ
GOMEZ AGUILAR
SMIT
RODRIGUEZ ARCHILLA
HULSHOFF POL
VALENTIN
FAISCA
FAISCA
VIEGAS
VAZ PALMA
GARCIA-ORTIZ SAEZ
NORBERTO
KEDWAR

SEXO | CATEGORIA
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22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
MASTER Il

32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
MASTER IV

42 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA
42 CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TIEMPO
33:29
33:33
33:44
33:58
34:18
34:49
35:07
35:11
35:34
36:15
36:29
36:35
37:08
37:18
37:22
37:41
40:04
40:28
40:42
47:05

CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAGOA AC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PATO MAREAO
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB BAJAMAR

CD MASTER HUELVA

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB BAJAMAR
INDEPENDIENTE
PICNIC

LEOES DO SUL
LEOES DO SUL
LEOES DO SUL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEOES DO SUL
INDEPENDIENTE
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